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Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR
15

79
27

80
53

38
50

93
_E

N
_1

8.
05

.2
02

4

SMC Mounting Bracket IDG
▪ Mounting Bracket.
▪ 10 sizes available.

Characteristics
Series: IDG

Description Article

Autoswitch Large Square Groove Adaptor Sleeve BMP1-032
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http://shop.eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/bmp1-032?searchEriksPartno=true

